

\$~2

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 1238/2014

ARVIND WADHWA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Nitin Gaur, Advocate

versus

THE GENERAL MANGER (ENGINEERING) AIR INDIA LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: Ms.Ratna Dhingra and Ms.Bhavna
Dhami, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

18.08.2017

The Trial Court Record has been received.

Pleadings on the record are complete.

Renotify for hearing on 14th February, 2018 at the end of the
Board.

Written submissions not exceeding five pages with reference to
the court pagination along with copies of judicial precedents sought to
be relied upon by the parties be filed within a period of three weeks
and copies be supplied, *inter se*.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

AUGUST 18, 2017/sv