



\$~107

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 1238/2014**
ARVIND WADHWA

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

THE GENERAL MANGER (ENGINEERING) AIR INDIA LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: **Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Ms. Ananya**
Marwah and Mr. Ajay Pratap Singh,
Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

13.04.2022

Renotify on February 10, 2023.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

APRIL 13, 2022/ds