



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1238/2014**

ARVIND WADHWA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Sagar Parashar and Mr.Nitin
Gaur, Advocates

versus

THE GENERAL MANGER (ENGINEERING) AIR INDIA LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: Dr.Lalit Bhasin, Ms.Nina Gupta,
Ms.Ananya Marwah and Mr.Ajay
Pratap Singh, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

22.01.2024

Lower Court Record has already been requisitioned.

List on 8th April, 2024 for final hearing.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JANUARY 22, 2024

dy/ds

Click here to check corrigendum, if any