



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1238/2014

ARVIND WADHWA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr., Advocate

versus

THE GENERAL MANGER (ENGINEERING) AIR INDIA
LTD.Respondent

Through: Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Ms. Nina
Gupta and Ms. Vishali,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR

ORDER

04.11.2025

%

1. Non-starter report received from the Delhi High Court
Mediation & Conciliation Centre.

2. Re-notify for final arguments on 25th March, 2026.

RENU BHATNAGAR, J

NOVEMBER 4, 2025

ms/sm